

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 50820380

---

Data publicarii	21.10.20	Coduri CPV	44115220-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 500,34 RON - 500,34 RON

---

Descriere: CUIER BUC 40 4.2018 168.07 FOLIE BUC 4 4.2025 16.81 BANDA BUC 3 5.8833 17.65  
HOLSURUB+DIBLU BUC 40 0.252 10.08 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 2.1 2.1 CAP HOLSURUB BUC 1  
0.84 0.84 COLTAR BUC 4 0.42 1.68 FIR COSITOARE BUC 1 6.72 6.72 H+D BUC 20 0.5882  
11.76 HOL+DIBLU BUC 10 0.42 4.2 BURGHIU BUC 1 20.17 20.17 CAP PZ 3 BUC 1 1.68 1.68  
DILUANT BUC 1 8.4 8.4 VOPSEA KOBER BUC 1 16.3867 16.39 COLTAR BUC 24 0.5883 14.12  
BURGHIU BUC 1 2.52 2.52 BATERII R6 SET 16 2.521 40.34 COS PUBELA BUC 1 15.13 15.13  
HOLSURUB AUTOF BUC 8 0.1675 1.34 SILD BUC 1 3.36 3.36 BROASCA BUC 1 23.95 23.95  
BATERII BUC 6 2.5217 15.13 CLEME RIGIPS CABLU BUC 30 0.168 5.04 DILUANT BUC 1 4.62  
4.62 BATERIE DUS BUC 1 88.24 88.24 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA = 500,34 LEI

---